
 

Výsledky ŠKP 
49. týždeň 

Súťažný ročník 2012/2013 
Mladší dorastenci   

ŠKP - Košice 29:28 (12:12)  

 

Starší dorastenci   

 

ŠKP - Košice 22:23 (11:11)  

 

Mladšie dorastenky   

 

Vranov - ŠKP 30:27  

 

Mladšie žiačky   

 

ŠKP A - Inter/Tomášov 33:1 (19:0)  

 

ŠKP B - Senec 8:13 (3:7)  

 

Turnaj Veselí na Morave - Mini 7.-9.12.2012  

 

ŠKP - Velká nad Veličkou 

 

ŠKP – Písek 

 

ŠKP – Kunovice 

 

ŠKP – Karviná 

 

ŠKP - Havl. Brod 

 

ŠKP – Hodonín 

 

Konečné 11. miesto 

0:7 

 

4:4 

 

1:11 

 

3:12 

 

3:5 

 

3:6 

 

 

 
 

Turnaj Rožňov nad Radhoštem 7.-9.12.2012 Mladší žiaci 

Rožňov – ŠKP 

 

ŠKP – Olomouc 

 

ŠKP - Havl. Brod 

 

Zubrí – ŠKP 

 

Žeravice – ŠKP 

17:15 

 

12:17 

 

7:9 

 

21:13 

 

7:11  

Aktualizované 9.12.2012 
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